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NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP

KEY LIST FOR MONTH OF

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00-23:
00-23:
00-23:
00-23:
00-23:
00-23:
00-23:
00-23:
00-23:
00-23:
00-23:
00-23:
00-23:
00-23:
00-23:
00-23:
00-23:
00-23:
00-23:
00-23:
00-23:
00-23:
00-23:
00-23:
00-23:
00-23:
00-23:
00-23:
00-23:
00-23:

JUN 2016

59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

SECRET

GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:

GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:
GMT:

USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE

USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE

KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY

KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY
KEY

JUN 2016

wJ
WK
WL
WM
WN
w0
WP
wQ
WR
WS
WT

WV
WW
WX
wy
Wz
XA
XB
XC
XD
XE
XF
XG
XH
XI
XJ

XL
XM

JUN 2016

wJ
WK
WL
WM
WN
w0
WP
wQ
WR
WS
WT

WV

WX
wy
Wz
XA
XB
XC
XD
XE
XF
XG
XH
XI
XJ
XK
XL
XM



XL 29 JUN 2016 SECRET M209GROUP M209GROUP SECRET 02 JUN 2016 WK

EFFECTIVE PERIOD: EFFECTIVE PERIOD:
29-JUN-2016 00:00 THROUGH 23:59 GMT 02-JUN-2016 00:00 THROUGH 23:59 GMT
NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP
KEY LIST INDICATOR: XL KEY LIST INDICATOR: WK
NRLUGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 NRLUGS 1 2 3 4 5 6
011-0 A A A - A - 011-0 A A - - - A
0210 B - - B B B 021-0 B B - B B B
0310 - - C - C - 0310 C - - - - -
04 1-0 D - DD - 040-3 - - D - - D
05 1-0 E EE - E 050-3 E E E - - -
0610 - - F - - - 0603 - F - - F -
0720 - G - - - G 070-3 G G G G G G
082-0 H H H H H - 080-5 H H H H H -
0920 - I I - - I 0905 I I - I - I
1020 J - J J J - 1005 J J J J - 7
110-3 K - - K - - 1106 K - K - - -
120-3 L L - - L L 1206 - - - L L L
130-3 M M M - M M 1306 - - M - - -
1403 N N N N N - 1406 - N - - - N
1503 0 - - - - - 1506 - 0 - - 0 -
16 0-4 - - - P - P 16 1-3 P - - P P -
1704 - - Q Q - Q 1714 - - Q Q - -
180-4 - - R - R 1815 - - R R R
1906 - S - - S 1924 - 8 - 8 -
201-3 T T - - 2036 - T - T
211-3 U - 2145 - U - -
221-3 - V V 224-5 V V V
23 1-3 - X - 23 4-5 - - X
24 2-3 X - 24 5-6 X -
25 2-4 Y Z 25 5-6 Y -
26 4-6 - 26 5-6 Z
27 5-6 27 5-6
26 LETTER CHECK 26 LETTER CHECK
KGCOY SCGXK TSUGO XEPAU KKAXT Q QJZXS EQOTU TGGZQ WTOTV XFQKO S
30 SECRET SECRET
XL 29 JUN 2016 SECRET M209GROUP M209GROUP SECRET 02 JUN 2016 WK
EFFECTIVE PERIOD: EFFECTIVE PERIOD:
29-JUN-2016 00:00 THROUGH 23:59 GMT 02-JUN-2016 00:00 THROUGH 23:59 GMT
NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP
KEY LIST INDICATOR: XL KEY LIST INDICATOR: WK
NRLUGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 NRLUGS 1 2 3 4 5 6
011-0 A A A - A - 011-0 A A - - - &
021-0 B - - B B B 021-0 B B - B B
0310 - - C - C - 0310 C - - - - -
0410 - D - D D - 0403 - - D - - D
051-0 E E E E - E 050-3 E E E - - -
0610 - - F - - - 0603 - F - - F -
0720 - G - - - G 0703 G G G G G G
082-0 H H H H H - 080-5 H H H H H -
0920 - I I - - I 0905 I I - I - I
1020 J - J J J - 1005 J J J J - 7
110-3 K - - K - - 1106 K - K - - -
1203 L L - - L L 1206 - - - L L L
130-3 M M M - M M 1306 - - M - - -
140-3 N N N N N - 1406 - N - - - N
150-3 0 - - - - - 1506 - 0 - - 0 -
16 0-4 - - - P - P 161-3 P - - P P -
170-4 - - Q Q - Q 171-4 - - Q Q - -
180-4 - - R - R 181-5 - - R R R
1906 - S - - S 192-4 - S8 - S -
201-3 T T - - 2036 - T - T
21 1-3 U - - 2145 - U - -
221-3 - V V 224-5 V V V
231-3 - X - 2345 - - X
24 2-3 X - 24 5-6 X -
252-4 Y Z 25 5-6 Y -
26 4-6 - 26 5-6 Z
27 5-6 27 5-6
26 LETTER CHECK 26 LETTER CHECK
KGCOY SCGXK TSUGD XEPAU KKAXT Q QJZXS EQOTU TGGZQ WTOTV XFQKO S

30 SECRET SECRET



XJ 27 JUN 2016 SECRET

28

EFFECTIVE PERIOD:
27-JUN-2016 00:00 THROUGH 23:59 GMT

NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP
KEY LIST INDICATOR: XJ
NRLUGS 1 2 3 4 5 6
0110 - - A A - -
021-0 - B - B - -
0310 - - C - C -
042-0 - D - D - D
05 2-0 E - - E -
o620 - F F - - F
072-0 - G G - G G
0820 - - - H - H
09 2-0 - - I I I
102-0 J J - - J -
11 2-0 - - K K K -
122-0 L L - - L -
1303 - M - M - M
1404 - N N - N N
150-5 0 - 0 0 0 -
16 0-5 P - - - - P
1705 Q - Q Q@ Q -
180-5 R - R - -
1905 - - - 8 8
2005 - T - T
210-6 U U U U

22 1-3 Vv - -

231-56 - X -

24 2-5 - Y

256 2-5 Y Z

26 2-5 Z

27 3-4

26 LETTER CHECK

QGQND XSNNS AZXAT TWUJM TLXPV G

SECRET

XJ 27 JUN 2016 SECRET

28

EFFECTIVE PERIOD:
27-JUN-2016 00:00 THROUGH 23:59 GMT

NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP
KEY LIST INDICATOR: XJ
NRLUGS 1 2 3 4 5 6
011-0 - - A A - -
021-0 - B - B - -
o310 - - C - C -
042-0 - D - D - D
05 2-0 E - - E -
0620 - F F - - F
0720 - G G - G G
0820 - - - H - H
0920 - - - I I I
i02-0 J J - - J -
112-0 - - K K K -
122-0 L L - - L -
130-3 - M - M - M
140-4 - N N - N N
150-5 0 - 0 0 0 -
605 P - - - - P
1705 Q@ - Q@ Q@ Q -
180-5 R - R - -
190565 - - - 8 8§
2005 - T - T
210-6 U U U U
221-3 VvV - -

23 1-5 - X -

24 2-5 - Y

25 2-56 Y Z

26 2-5  Z

27 3-4

26 LETTER CHECK

QGQND XSNNS AZXAT TWUJM TLXPV G

SECRET

M209GROUP

M209GROUP

M209GROUP

M209GROUP

SECRET 04 JUN 2016 WM

EFFECTIVE PERIOD:
04-JUN-2016 00:00 THROUGH 23:59 GMT

NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP
KEY LIST INDICATOR: WM
NRLUGS 1 2 3 4 5 6
o110 - - A - A -
022-0 B - B - B B
0320 - - - C - -
040-3 - DD DD -
o503 - - - - E -
06 0-3 F F - - F -
070-3 - G G G G G
080-3 H H H - H H
0903 - I - I - 1I
1003 - J - J - J
11 0-3 K K K - K -
120-3 - - L - - L
130- 83 M MM - - M
140-4 N N - N N N
150-4 - 0 0 0 0 -
16 0-4 - - - P - P
17 0-4 - - - - - -
180-4 R - - R -
1904 - S - 8 -
2004 T - T T
210-5 U U U U

22 0-5 V VvV V

23 0-6 - X -

24 2-4 X -

256 2-56 - -

26 3-4 -

27 5-6

26 LETTER CHECK

DUONE LWVAD KWNPH NRVQF QSXMW F

SECRET

ot

SECRET 04 JUN 2016 WM

EFFECTIVE PERIOD:
04-JUN-2016 00:00 THROUGH 23:59 GMT

NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP
KEY LIST INDICATOR: WM
NRLUGS 1 2 3 4 5 6
011-0 - - A - A -
022-0 B - B - B
320 - - - C - -
040-3 - DD D D -
0503 - - - - E -
06 0-3 F F - - F -
070-3 - G G G G G
080-3 H H H - H H
0903 - I - I -1
100-3 - J - J - J
1103 X K K - K -
1203 - - L - - L
130-3 M M M - - M
140-4 N N - N N N
150-4 - 0 0 0 O -
16 0-4 - - - P - P
i70-4 - - - - - -
180-4 R - - R -
1904 - S - 8§ -
2004 T - T T
21005 U U U U

22 05 V V V

23 0-6 - X -

24 2-4 X -

25 2-56 - -

26 3-4 -

27 5-6

26 LETTER CHECK

DUONE LWVAD KWNPH NRVQF QSXMW F

SECRET 5



XH 25 JUN 2016 SECRET

EFFECTIVE PERIOD:
25-JUN-2016 00:00 THROUGH 23:59 GMT

NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP
KEY LIST INDICATOR: XH
NRLUGS 1 2 3 4 5 6
0110 - - - - A A
0210 - - B - - -
0310 C - C C - -
041-0 - D D - D -
052-0 E E E E E E
o6 0-3 F - - F - -
0703 - G - G G G
080-4 H H H - H -
0904 - - I I - 1I
i100-4 - J J - J -
1104 X - K - - -
1204 - L - L - -
1304 - M - - M -
1404 - - - - - N
150-6 0 - - - 0 O
16 0-6 - P P - - -
17 0-6 Q - Q@ - Q
180-6 - R R - R
1906 - S S -
201-2 T T - T
211-6 U - - U

22 3-4 vV -V

23 3-4 W

24 3-4 X -

25 3-4 -

26 3-6 Z

27 4-5

26 LETTER CHECK

ZCIJA NMXVG FUHZQ YFQNG WLCIG U

26 SECRET

XH 25 JUN 2016 SECRET
EFFECTIVE PERIOD:
25-JUN-2016 00:00 THROUGH 23:59 GMT
NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP
KEY LIST INDICATOR: XH
NRLUGS 1 2 3 4 5 6
o110 - - - - A A
021-0 - - B - - -
031-0 ¢ - ¢ C - -
041-0 - D D - D -
052-0 E E E E E E
06 0-3 F - - F - -
070-3 - G - G G G
080-4 H H H - H -
0904 - - I I -1
1004 - J J - J -
1104 X - K - - -
1204 - L - L - -
130-4 - M - - M -
1404 - - - - - N
150-6 0 - - - 0 O
16 0-6 - P P - - -
170-6 - Q - Q@ - Q
180-6 - R R - R
1906 - S S -
201-2 T T - T
211-6 U - - U
2234 V -V
23 3-4 W
24 3-4 X -
25 3-4 - -
26 3-6 Z
27 4-5
26 LETTER CHECK
ZCIJA NMXVG FUHZQ YFQNG WLCIG U

26 SECRET

M209GROUP

M209GROUP

M209GROUP

M209GROUP

SECRET 06 JUN 2016 WO

EFFECTIVE PERIOD:
06-JUN-2016 00:00 THROUGH 23:59 GMT

NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP
KEY LIST INDICATOR: WO
NRLUGS 1 2 3 4 5 6
011-0 A - A A - A
020-3 - - B B B B
0303 C - - - - -
040-3 - D - D D -
05 0-3 E - - - -
06 0-3 F - F F - F
070-3 - G G - G G
o804 - - - - H -
09 0-4 I I I - -
1004 - - - J J J
110-4 K - K K K K
1204 - - - - L -
1306 - - M - - -
1406 N N - N - -
15 0-6 - 0 -0 -0
16 0-6 P P - - - P
1706 Q Q@ Q - Q -
181-3 - - - R -
191-4 S s S - -
2015 - - - T
212-3 - U U U
2235 VvV - -

233-6 W X -

24 3-6 X -

256 3-6 Y -

26 3-6 Z

27 4-6

26 LETTER CHECK

PKHPK ZEATK VPPNJ NVSUJ MNYGP K

SECRET

SECRET 06 JUN 2016 WO

EFFECTIVE PERIOD:
06-JUN-2016 00:00 THROUGH 23:59 GMT

NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP
KEY LIST INDICATOR: WO
NRLUGS 1 2 3 4 5 6
011-0 A - A A - A
020-3 - - B B B B
0303 ¢ - - - - -
040-3 - D - D D -
050-3 - E - - - -
06 0-3 F - F F - F
070-3 - G G - G G
o804 - - - - H -
0904 - I I I - -
1004 - - - J J J
1104 K - K K K K
1204 - - - - L -
13 0-6 - - M - - -
1406 N N - N - -
150-6 - 0 - 0 - O
16 0-6 P P - - - P
1706 Q@ Q @ - Q -
181-3 - - - R -
191-4 S8 S S8 - -
201-5 - - - T
2123 - U U U
2235 V - -

23 3-6 W X -

24 3-6 X -

25 3-6 Y -

26 3-6 Z

27 4-6

26 LETTER CHECK

PKHPK ZEATK VPPNJ NVSUJ MNYGP K

SECRET



XF 23 JUN 2016 SECRET M209GROUP M209GROUP SECRET 08 JUN 2016 WQ

EFFECTIVE PERIOD: EFFECTIVE PERIOD:
23-JUN-2016 00:00 THROUGH 23:59 GMT 08-JUN-2016 00:00 THROUGH 23:59 GMT
NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP
KEY LIST INDICATOR: XF KEY LIST INDICATOR: WQ
NRLUGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 NRLUGS 1 2 3 4 5 6
0110 - - - - A A 011-0 A - - - A -
020-3 B - B B - B 021-0 B - B - - B
0303 C - - - - - 031-0 C€C C C C C ¢
040-3 DD DD - - 041-0 - D D D D D
050-3 E E - - E - o510 - - - E - -
06 0-3 F - F - F F 0620 - F - F - F
0703 G - G - - - 070-3 G - G - G -
08 0-4 - - - - H 0803 - - - HHH
0904 - I I - I - 0903 - I I I - -
1004 - - - - -7 1003 J - - - - -
1104 XK - K K - K 110-3 - - - K K
120-4 L - L L L - 120-6 L L L - - -
1304 - - M - M M 1306 M - M M M -
140-5 N N - N N N 14 0-6 - N - N - N
i150-6 0 - 0 - - - 15 0-6 0 - 0 00O
16 0-6 - P - P - P 16 1-3 - P - - - P
1706 Q Q@ Q Q - - 171-6 Q Q - - Q Q
1806 - - R R - 18 1-6 - - R R R
1906 S S - - 8 19 1-6 s - 8 - -
2014 T - - T 20 1-6 - T - -
211-5 U - U - 212-3 U - - U
22 2-3 -V - 22 2-4 vV -V
2336 - X X 232-6 W - -
24 3-6 - Y 24 2-6 X Y
25 3-6 - Z 256 2-6 - Z
26 3-6 26 4-6 -
27 4-6 27 5-6
26 LETTER CHECK 26 LETTER CHECK
LVMZU SZZMK KKTON NAMKT ZOZZZ S NWGST ASJZP PSZVP AMTHG SUATM S
24 SECRET SECRET
XF 23 JUN 2016 SECRET M209GROUP M209GROUP SECRET 08 JUN 2016 WQ
EFFECTIVE PERIOD: EFFECTIVE PERIOD:
23-JUN-2016 00:00 THROUGH 23:59 GMT 08-JUN-2016 00:00 THROUGH 23:59 GMT
NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP
KEY LIST INDICATOR: XF KEY LIST INDICATOR: WQ
NRLUGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 NRLUGS 1 2 3 4 5 6
o110 - - - - A A 011-0 A - - - A -
020-3 B - B B - B 021-0 B - B - - B
0303 ¢ - - - - - 031-0 C€C € C C C C
040-3 DD DD - - 041-0 - D D D D D
050-3 E E - - E - o510 - - - E - -
06 0-3 F - F - F F 062-0 - F - F - F
o703 G - G - - - 070-3 G - G - G -
0804 - - - H - H 080-3 - - - HH H
0904 - I I - I - 0903 - I I I - -
1004 - - - - -7 100-3 J - - - - -
1104 K - K K - K 1103 - - - K K K
120-4 L - L L L - 120-6 L L L - - -
130-4 - - M - MM 130-6 M - M M M -
140-5 N N - N N N 14 0-6 - N - N - N
i150-6 0 - 0 - - - 150-6 0 - 0 0 O O
16 0-6 - P - P - P 16 1-3 - P - - - P
1706 Q@ Q Q@ Q@ - - 1716 Q@ Q - - Q Q
180-6 - - R R - 18 1-6 - - R R R
1906 S S - - 8 191-6 S8 - 8§ - -
201-4 T - - T 20 1-6 - T - -
211-56 U - U - 212-3 U - -
222-3 - V - 222-4 VvV -V
23 3-6 - X X 23 2-6 W - -
24 3-6 - Y 24 2-6 X Y
25 3-6 - Z 25 2-6 - Z
26 3-6 26 4-6 -
27 4-6 27 5-6
26 LETTER CHECK 26 LETTER CHECK
LVMZU SZZMK KKTON NAMKT Z0ZZZ S NWGST ASJZP PSZVP AMTHG SUATM S

24 SECRET SECRET



XD 21 JUN 2016 SECRET M209GROUP M209GROUP SECRET 10 JUN 2016 WS

EFFECTIVE PERIOD: EFFECTIVE PERIOD:
21-JUN-2016 00:00 THROUGH 23:59 GMT 10-JUN-2016 00:00 THROUGH 23:59 GMT
NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP
KEY LIST INDICATOR: XD KEY LIST INDICATOR: WS
NRLUGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 NRLUGS 1 2 3 4 5 6
01 1-0 - - - - A 0120 - A - A -

021-0 - B B B - B 022-0 - B B - B -
031-0 - C C - C - 030-3 - - - C - -
040-3 D - DD - D 040-3 - - D D - -
050-3 E - - E - E 050-3 E - - - - -
060-3 F - - - F - 060-3 - - - F - F
0703 G G G G G - 0703 G G G G G G
080-3 H - - H H H 08 0-3 H - H HH
0904 - I I - - I 09 0-3 I - -
1004 - - J - - 7 1004 - J - J 33
1106 - K - - - - 110-4 K K K - - -
1206 - - L L - L 120-4 L L L L - -
1306 M - - M - - 130-4 - M - - M -
1406 N N N - N - 1404 N - - - - -
1506 - - 0 0 0 O 150-4 0 0 - 0 0 O
161-3 P - - - - - 1604 P P P - P P
171-3 - Q@ - - Q 1705 Q - Q - Q Q
181-3 - - R R - 181-4 - - - R R
191-3 S8 - S S 8 19915 S 8 S S S
2016 T - - - 20 1-6 - - -
2025 U U - - 202-3 - - U U
234 V V - 225 V V -

23 3-4 - X 233-4 - X X

24 3-5 - - 2434 X Y

25 3-5 Y - 25 3-4 - -

26 4-5 - 26 3-4 7z

27 4-6 27 4-5

26 LETTER CHECK 26 LETTER CHECK

UTILW VOKHH OTRRR VZIWN FXDUY G GIURH YQSSZ CXRMQ QVIOC ZRITF T

22 SECRET SECRET 11

XD 21 JUN 2016 SECRET M209GROUP M209GROUP SECRET 10 JUN 2016 WS
EFFECTIVE PERIOD: EFFECTIVE PERIOD:
21-JUN-2016 00:00 THROUGH 23:59 GMT 10-JUN-2016 00:00 THROUGH 23:59 GMT
NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP
KEY LIST INDICATOR: XD KEY LIST INDICATOR: WS
NRLUGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 NRLUGS 1 2 3 4 5 6
011-0 - - - - - A 0120 - A - A -

0210 - B B B - B 0220 - B B - -
031-0 - C C - C - 030-3 - - - C - -
040-3 D - D D - D 040-3 - - D D - -
050-3 E - - E - E 050-3 E - - - - -
060-3 F - - - F - 0603 - - - F - F
0703 G G G G G - 0703 G G G G G G
080-3 H - - H H H 080-3 H - - H H H
0904 - I I - - I 090-3 I - - - - -
1004 - - J - - 3 1004 - J - J 313
1106 - K - - - - 110-4 K K K - - -
1206 - - L L - L 1204 L L L L - -
1306 M - - M - - 1304 - M - - M -
1406 N N N - N - 1404 N - - - - -
1506 - - 0 0 0 O 150-4 0 0 - 0 0 O
161-3 P - - - - - 160-4 P P P - P P
1713 - Q - - Q - 1705 Q - Q@ - Q Q
181-3 - - R R - 181-4 - - - R R
1991-3 S - S S S 1991-5 S S S S S
2016 T - - - 20 1-6 - - -
202-5 U U - - 202-3 - - U U
234 V V - 225 V V -

23 3-4 - X 2334 - X X

24 3-5 - - 2434 X Y

25 3-5 Y - 25 3-4 - -

26 4-5 - 26 3-4 7z

27 4-6 27 4-5

26 LETTER CHECK 26 LETTER CHECK

UTILW VOKHH OTRRR VZIWN FXDUY G GIURH YQSSZ CXRMQ QVIOC ZRITF T

22 SECRET SECRET 11



XB 19 JUN 2016 SECRET M209GROUP M209GROUP SECRET 12 JUN 2016 WU

EFFECTIVE PERIOD: EFFECTIVE PERIOD:

19-JUN-2016 00:00 THROUGH 23:59 GMT 12-JUN-2016 00:00 THROUGH 23:59 GMT

NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP

KEY LIST INDICATOR: XB KEY LIST INDICATOR: WU

NRLUGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 NRLUGS 1 2 3 4 5 6

011-0 - A A - - A 01 2-0 A A - - -

022-0 B B B B - B 0220 - - - B - B

0320 C€C - C C - - 030-3 C C - C C ¢C

042-0 - D - - D - 0403 - D - D - -

052-0 - E E - E - 050-3 - - E E E

06 2-0 F F F F - F 06 0-3 F - F F - F

072-0 - G G - - G 070-3 - G G - G -

803 - - - H - - 080-3 H - H - H -

09 0-3 I - - 11 - 0904 - I - I - -

1003 - J - J J J 1004 - - - - J J

110-3 K - K - K K 110-4 K K - K - K

120-6 L L L - L - 1204 - - L - L -

1306 - M - M - M 130-4 M M - M M

1406 - - N - - - 1404 N - N - - -

150-6 - 0 0 0 - O 150-5 - 0 - 0 - -

16 0-6 P - P - P - 16 0-5 P - P - - P

17 0-6 - - - - - Q 170-5 - - Q - Q -

180-6 R - R R 181-4 R R R R R

1906 S - S - 8 192-3 - - - 8 8

201-4 - T - T 2024 - T T -

212-3 - - - - 212-6 U U U -

222-4 vV - - 2235 VvV VvV -

2336 W X - 234-5 W - X

24 3-6 - Y 24 4-5 X Y

256 3-6 Y Z 25 4-5 - -

26 3-6 Z 26 4-5 Z

27 5-6 27 4-6

26 LETTER CHECK 26 LETTER CHECK

ATUBR POPUJ RRAOQ PAVCO PUJZR Y UHVLH UATCM QQNQA OKAAU HMBXI T
20 SECRET SECRET 13
XB 19 JUN 2016 SECRET M209GROUP M209GROUP SECRET 12 JUN 2016 WU

EFFECTIVE PERIOD: EFFECTIVE PERIOD:

19-JUN-2016 00:00 THROUGH 23:59 GMT 12-JUN-2016 00:00 THROUGH 23:59 GMT

NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP

KEY LIST INDICATOR: XB KEY LIST INDICATOR: WU

NRLUGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 NRLUGS 1 2 3 4 5 6

011-0 - A A - - A 012-0 A A - - - -

022-0 B B B B - B 022-0 - - - B - B

0320 ¢ - C C - - 030-3 C¢C C - C C C

0420 - D - - D - 040-3 - D - D - -

052-0 - E E - E - 050-3 - - E E - E

062-0 F F F F - F 06 0-3 F - F F - F

0720 - G G - - G 070-3 - G G - G -

o803 - - - H - - 080-3 H - H - H -

09 0-3 I - - 11 - 0904 - I - I - -

100-3 - J - J J J 1004 - - - - J J

1103 K - K - K K 1104 XK K - K - K

120-6 L L L - L - 1204 - - L - L -

130-6 - M - M - M 1304 M M - - M M

1406 - - N - - - 1404 N - N - - -

150-6 - 0 0 0 - O i150-56 - 0 - 0 - -

16 0-6 P - P - P - 16 0-56 P - P - - P

170-6 - - - - - Q 170-5 - - Q - Q -

18 0-6 R - R R 181-4 R R R R R

1906 S - 8 - S 19283 - - - 8 S

201-4 - T - T 202-4 - T T -

212-3 - - - - 2126 U U U -

222-4 V - - 2235 V V -

23 3-6 W X - 23 4-5 W - X

24 3-6 - Y 24 4-5 X Y

25 3-6 Y Z 25 4-5 - -

26 3-6 Z 26 4-5 Z

27 5-6 27 4-6

26 LETTER CHECK 26 LETTER CHECK

ATUBR POPUJ RRAOQ PAVCO PUJZR Y UHVLH UATCM QQNQA OKAAU HMBXI T

20 SECRET SECRET 13



WZ 17 JUN 2016 SECRET M209GROUP M209GROUP SECRET 14 JUN 2016 WwW

EFFECTIVE PERIOD: EFFECTIVE PERIOD:

17-JUN-2016 00:00 THROUGH 23:59 GMT 14-JUN-2016 00:00 THROUGH 23:59 GMT

NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP

KEY LIST INDICATOR: WZ KEY LIST INDICATOR: WW

NRLUGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 NRLUGS 1 2 3 4 5 6

011-0 - A A A A A 010-3 - A A - -

0210 - - - - B - 020-3 B - B B - B

031-0 C C C - C C 030-3 - C - C - C

041-0 D D - - D - 040-3 D - D - - D

051-0 E E - E - E 0504 E E - E - -

061-0 - F F - F F 0604 F F - - F F

0710 - - - G G G 0704 - G G G -

082-0 H - H H H - 0804 - H - - - -

0920 - - I I I I 0905 I I I I I I

1020 - - J J - - 1005 - J J J J J

11 2-0 - - - K K 1105 K - K - K K

1220 L - - L - L 1205 L L - L - L

13 0-4 M - M M M 130-5 - M M - -

1404 - - N N N - 1405 - - - - - N

1505 - 0 - - - - 1505 - 0 - 0 0 -

612 P P P P - P 1616 P - - - - -

1715 - - - - - - 1723 - Q Q Q - -

182-4 R R R - - 1834 R R - R R

19924 § - - - - 19934 - 8 - - 8

2024 T - T - 2035 T T - T

2024 - - U U 2135 - - U -

234 V V V 2235 - - V

2335 - X X 2335 W - -

24 4-5 - Y 24 3-6 X -

25 4-5 Y - 25 3-6 - -

26 4-5 7z 26 4-5 7z

27 4-6 27 4-6

26 LETTER CHECK 26 LETTER CHECK

ZTPYK AKMTA OQCAW ATLVC NTTKK L EDJWJ ILAWD TSDZM EWWAN TAVIZ W
18 SECRET SECRET 1
WZ 17 JUN 2016 SECRET M209GROUP M209GROUP SECRET 14 JUN 2016 WW

EFFECTIVE PERIOD: EFFECTIVE PERIOD:

17-JUN-2016 00:00 THROUGH 23:59 GMT 14-JUN-2016 00:00 THROUGH 23:59 GMT

NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP NET INDICATOR: M209GROUP

KEY LIST INDICATOR: WZ KEY LIST INDICATOR: WW

NRLUGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 NRLUGS 1 2 3 4 5 6

011-0 - A A A A A 010-3 - A A - -

0210 - - - - B - 020-3 B - B B - B

031-0 C C C - C C 030-3 - C - C - C

041-0 D D - - D - 040-3 D - D - - D

051-0 E E - E - E 050-4 E E - E - -

061-0 - F F - F F 0604 F F - - F F

0710 - - - G G G 07 0-4 - G G G -

082-0 H - H H H - 0804 - H - - - -

092-0 - - 1 I I 1 090-5 I I I I I I

1020 - - J J - - 1005 - J J J J3J

1120 - K - - K K 110-5 K - K - K K

1220 L - - L - L 1205 L L - L - L

1304 M - - M M M 130-5 - M M - - -

1404 - - N N N - 1405 - - - - - N

1505 - 0 - - - - 150-5 - 0 - 0 0 -

161-2 P P P P - P 1616 P - - - - -

171-5 - - - - - - 1723 - Q Q Q - -

182-4 R R R - - 1834 R R - R R

192-4 § - - - 1934 - S - - S

2024 T - T - 2035 T T - T

202-4 - - U U 2135 - - U -

2234 V V V 2235 - - V

2335 - X X 2335 W - -

24 4-5 - Y 24 3-6 X -

25 4-5 Y - 25 3-6 - -

26 4-5 Z 26 4-5 Z

27 4-6 27 4-6

26 LETTER CHECK 26 LETTER CHECK

ZTPYK AKMTA OQCAW ATLVC NTTKK L EDJWJ ILAWD TSDZM EWWAN TAVIZ W

18 SECRET SECRET 15



